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DIMENSIONI GIUNTO COMPLETO
COMPLETE COUPLING DIMENSIONS

MOTORE 4 POLI
4 POLE MOTOR 

1450 rpm

Kw
TAGLIA

SIZE
HP

POMPA
PUMP

SEMIGIUNTO
LATO

MOTORE
MOTOR SIDE
COUPLING

DIMENSIONI  DISEGNO 2
DIMENSIONS DRAWING 2

INSERTO
ELASTICO

SPIDER

DIMENSIONI
DISEGNO 4 

DIMENSIONS
DRAWING 4

SEMIGIUNTO
LATO

MOTORE
MOTOR SIDE
COUPLING

S1LM SDEM DM CHM TM DEP DP LP1 LGCHP TP LP
TIPO*
TYPE*

DISEGNO 5
LUNGHEZZA

GIUNTO
COMPLETO
DRAWING 5
ASSEMBLY
COUPLING

LENGHT

4Y-05M 45 6 7 9 15,5 54,5

4Y-05S 45 7 8 9 15,5 54,5

4Y-1CA cil 45

4Y-1MA 45 14,1 3 15,5 18

15

55,5

4Y-1UN 45 9,7 2,4 10,5 55,3

4Y-ZBR 1:5 45 9,8 2 10,5 10 12 52,5

S - 04 45 16

cil 2

1:8
15

913,33

15,315,3

DIMENSIONI  DISEGNO 4
DIMENSIONS DRAWING 4

1CA

1MA

1UN

ZBR

05U

45 11 4 12,8 2304-1163
0,12

÷
0,18

0,16
÷

0,25

4S-05M 45 6 7 9 18,5 64,5

4S-05S 45 7 8 9 18,5 64,5

1CA 4S-1CA cil 45 12 3 13,3 12,5 15,5 61,5

1MA 4S-1MA 45 14,1 3 15,5 18 18 64

1UN 4S-1UN 45 9,7 2,4 10,5 15,3 18,3 64,3

ZBR 4S-ZBR 1:5 45 9,8 2 10,5 61

04-05M 7

10

23,5 89,5

04-05S

45

7 8

9

89,5

1CA 04-1CA cil

45

12 3 20 86

1MA 04-1MA

45

14 3 15,5 18 21 87

1UN 04-1UN

45

9,7 2,4 10,5 14,8 23,3 89,3

ZBR 04-ZBR 1:5

45

9,8 2 10,5 10 20 86

2UN 04-2UN 1:8

45

17,36 3,2 / 4 18,5 22,5 22,5 88,5

ZFR 04-ZFR

45

16,9 3 18,2 17 20 86

ZGR 05-ZGR 55 24,9 4 21,5 26,5 28 96

ZNR 05-ZNR 55 19,8 5 27 20 30,5 98,5

25T 55 22,2 4 23,6 28 31,5 99,5

3MA 55 22,2 4 23,6 28 31,5 99,5

3TS 55 22,2 4 23,6 28 31,5 99,5

3UN 55 22,2 4 23,6 28 31,5 99,5

35G 55 25,6 5 27,8 34 32 100

35M 55 25,6 5 27,8 32 100

35U 55 25,6 4,76 27,8

34

32 100

04-14 45 14

05U

04-19 45

05U 2

45

5 16,3 30 S - 04

S - 04

1:8

45 16

cil

19 6 21,8 50 16

cil 2

1:8

1:5

18
05-3UN

1:8

05-35U

05-19 55 19 6 21,8 50 S - 05 55

15

6

9 23,5

45

13,3 12,5

71
0,25

÷
0,37

0,35
÷

0,5

80
0,55

÷
0,75

0,75
÷

1,0

34

745

1245

1445

9,745

9,845

17,3645

16,9

55 24,9

55 19,8

55 22,2

55 22,2

55 22,2

55 22,2

55 25,6

55 25,6

55 25,6

45

45 6

3

3

2,4

2

3,2 / 4

3

4

5

4

4

4

4

5

5

4,76

2
7

8

15,5

10,5

10,5

18,5

18,2

21,5

27

23,6

23,6

23,6

23,6

27,8

27,8

27,8

13,3

9

18

14,8

10

22,5

17

26,5

20

28

28

28

28

34

34

9

12,5

34

23,5 89,5

89,5

20 86

21 87

23,3 89,3

20 86

22,5 88,5

20 86

28 96

30,5 98,5

31,5 99,5

31,5 99,5

31,5 99,5

31,5 99,5

32 100

32 100

32 100

23,5

cil

1:5

1:8

cil

1:8

1:5

1:8

04-05M

04-05S

04-1CA

04-1MA

04-1UN

04-ZBR

04-2UN

04-ZFR

05-ZGR

05-ZNR

05-3UN

05-35U

1CA

1MA

1UN

ZBR

2UN

ZFR

ZGR

ZNR

25T

3MA

3TS

3UN

35G

35M

35U

05U

90
1,1
÷

1,5

1,5
÷
2

04-24

05-24

1645 24 8 27 50 S - 04 45

1855 24 8 27 50 S - 05 55

12 54,5
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